
Elementary School Bus Routes
Please be sure to arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes before the scheduled time.

Updated 1/24/23

Bus 1 Driver Name: Jhon
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

GRANITE/OTTO 7:49 AM 12:40 PM 4:12 PM
BLITHEWOOD AVE/BLITHEWOOD TERR (PARK) 7:54 AM 12:35 PM 4:07 PM
PLANTATION ST/THORNE ST 8:01 AM 12:29 PM 4:01 PM
PLANTATION ST/AMANOLA AVE (HOLMES FIELD) 8:02 AM 12:28 PM 4:00 PM
PLANTATION ST/NORTHBOROUGH ST 8:04 AM 12:26 PM 3:58 PM
EAST CENTRAL ST/FORD ST 8:09 AM 12:20 PM 3:52 PM
MAIN ST/MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD 8:15 AM 12:14 PM 3:46 PM
LINCOLN ST/HARLOW ST (ST. BERNARD’S CHURCH)
-MARIEANNE CENTER

8:21 AM 12:08 PM 3:40 PM

BARBER AVE/WATSON AVE 8:27 AM 12:02 PM 3:34 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 2 Driver Name: Hector
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

WEST ST/CHERRY ST (ST. BRIGID’S CHURCH)-MILLBURY 8:00 AM 12:29 PM 4:02 PM
GREENWOOD ST/SOUTHOLD 8:07 AM 12:23 PM 3:53 PM
GREENWOOD ST/TATMAN ST 8:08 AM 12:21 PM 3:52 PM
SOPHIA DR/TENNYSON ST 8:12 AM 12:19 PM 3:48 PM
VERNON ST/UPSALA ST 8:19 AM 12:11 PM 3:42 PM
VERNON ST/WINDHAM ST 8:20 AM 12:10 PM 3:41 PM
VERNON ST/SPURR ST 8:21 AM 12:09 PM 3:40 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 3 Driver Name: Sulma
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

W BOYLSTON ST/HUNTINGTON AVE 7:42 AM 12:01 PM 3:33 PM
NORTH ST/SIGOURNEY ST 7:44 AM 12:05 PM 3:38 PM
PLEASANT ST/MERRICK ST 7:54 AM 12:10 PM 3:44 PM
PLEASANT ST/WEST ST 7:57 AM 12:11 PM 3:45 PM
WEST ST/JOHN ST 7:58 AM 12:13 PM 3:47 PM
CATHARINE ST/HOOPER ST 8:09 AM 12:19 PM 3:53 PM
RAINBOW CHILD CARE DEVELOPMENT (EDWARDS ST) PM Only 12:22 PM 3:56 PM
LAUREL ST/16 LAUREL TOWER (PLUMLEY VILLAGE) 8:15 AM 12:25 PM 3:58 PM
BELMONT ST/FRANK ST 8:21 AM 12:31 PM 4:05 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM



Bus 4 Driver Name: Paul
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

SUNDERLAND RD/PERKINS FARM 8:01 AM 12:28 PM 4:00 PM
GRAFTON ST (CURB AT BK ENTRANCE) 8:03 AM 12:24 PM 3:55 PM
COMMONWEALTH AVE/ENID ST 8:05 AM 12:21 PM 3:50 PM
STANDISH ST/COHASSET ST 8:10 AM 12:16 PM 3:45 PM
HAMILTON ST/HILTON AVE 8:12 AM 12:18 PM 3:47 PM
LAKE AVE/SHERBROOK AVE 8:17 AM 12:09 PM 3:39 PM
N LAKE AVE/DOMINION AVE 8:22 AM 12:07 PM 3:37 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 5 Driver Name: Melissa
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

MAIN ST/BROOKLINE ST 8:00 AM 12:35 PM 4:00 PM
GODDARD MEMORIAL DR/APRICOT ST 8:01 AM 12:36 PM 4:02 PM
CROSSWALK IN FRONT OF GIGUERE GYMNASTICS - CHERRY

VALLEY - LEICESTER

8:03 AM 12:40 PM 4:05 PM

LOVELL ST/LAKESIDE AVE (COMMERCE BANK) 8:10 AM 12:25 PM 3:55 PM
MAY ST/MAYFIELD ST 8:16 AM 12:20 PM 3:50 PM
JUNE ST/BERKMANS ST 8:20 AM 12:15 PM 3:45 PM
FOREST ST/HANCOCK HILL DRIVE 8:26 AM 12:09 PM 3:39 PM
GREENDALE YMCA (75 SHORE DRIVE) PM Only 12:05 PM 3:35 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 6 Driver Name: Cheri
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

MAIN ST/SIGOURNEY ST (OXFORD LIBRARY) - OXFORD 7:42 AM 12:475 PM 4:16 PM
OXFORD ST N/OLD OXFORD ST N (HORGAN ARENA) -
AUBURN

7:55 AM 12:37 PM 4:06 PM

WEBSTER ST/BOYCE ST (HADWEN PARK MARKET) 8:03 AM 12:32 PM 4:00 PM
CAMBRIDGE ST/CAMP ST 8:09 AM 12:24 PM 3:51 PM
FREELAND ST/HITCHCOCK RD 8:12 AM 12:26 PM 3:53 PM
GARDNER ST/TAINTER ST (BOYS & GIRLS CLUB) PM Only 12:20 PM 3:48 PM
GARDNER ST/HOLLIS ST 8:15 AM 12:19 PM 3:47 PM
KING ST/MAIN ST 8:17 AM 12:15 PM 3:43 PM
MURRAY AVE - YMCA MAIN STREET 8:20 AM 12:10 PM 3:40 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 7 Driver Name: Jonathon
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

MILLBURY ST/LOCHWAN ST 8:01 AM 12:35 PM 4:05 PM
125 PROVIDENCE ST - GIRLS INC PM Only 12:30 PM 4:00 PM
HOLCOMBE ST/WOODFORD ST 8:06 AM 12:28 PM 3:58 PM
HOUGHTON ST/ACTON ST 8:09 AM 12:23 PM 3:53 PM
BARCLAY ST/AETNA ST 8:11 AM 12:19 PM 3:49 PM
HARRISON ST/BLAKE ST 8:14 AM 12:14 PM 3:45 PM
GREEN ISLAND ST/HERMON ST 8:20 AM 12:09 PM 3:40 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM



Bus 8 Driver Name: Tracey
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

HAMILTON ST/DALLAS ST 7:42 AM 12:42 PM 4:26 PM
HAMILTON/EASTHAM 7:43 AM 12:44 PM 4:27 PM
PILGRIM/DARTMOUTH 7:45 AM 12:43 PM 4:28 PM
FREEDOM WAY/CONSTITUTION AVE 8:02 AM 12:36 PM 4:13 PM
CLARK ST SCHOOL - YWCA PM Only No ½ Day 4:17 PM
E MOUNTAIN ST (SALEM CHURCH @ CROSSWALK) 8:06 AM 12:33 PM 4:04 PM
BURNCOAT ST/SANTORO RD 8:10 AM 12:28 PM 3:59 PM
W BOYLSTON ST/CUMBERLAND ST (LOU ROC’S DINER)
- WEST BOYLSTON

8:12 AM 12:24 PM 3:55 PM

MALDEN ST/NORRBACK AVE 8:14 AM 12:19 PM 3:50 PM
W MOUNTAIN ST/MOUNTAINSHIRE DR 8:17 AM 12:07 PM 3:38 PM
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN CHURCH - HOLDEN 8:21 AM 12:12 PM 3:43 PM
W. MOUNTAIN ST/STRATTON HILL 8:24 AM 12:15 PM 3:47 PM
BROOKS ST/MOUNT AVE 8:30 AM 12:03 PM 3:33 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:35 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 9 Driver Name: Aretha
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

SOUTH QUINSIGAMOND @ SHREWSBURY GREEN 8:05 AM 12:29 PM 3:54 PM
TACOMA ST/BOYLSTON ST (RT70)-GREAT BROOK

VALLEY

8:10 AM 12:11 PM 3:49 PM

COUNTRY CLUB BLVD @ REC CENTER-LINCOLN VILLAGE 8:15 AM 12:16 PM 3:45 PM
COUNTRY CLUB BLVD/PLEASANT VALLEY DR-LINCOLN

VILLAGE

8:17 AM 12:14 PM 3:43 PM

PLEASANT VALLEY DR/GOLDTHWAITE RD 8:19 AM 12:13 PM 3:41 PM
BURNCOAT ST/RANDALL ST 8:22 AM 12:07 PM 3:38 PM
BURNCOAT ST/CROYDON ST - GUILD OF ST. AGNES 8:24 AM 12:06 PM 3:36 PM
WEST BOYLSTON ST/RANDALL ST 8:29 AM 12:03 PM 3:33 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM

Bus 10 Driver Name: Margarita
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME HALF DAY DROP OFF TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

STAFFORD ST (SHAWS @ CROSSWALK) 7:56 AM 12:33 PM 4:02 PM
MILL ST/COES ST 8:00 AM 12:28 PM 4:00 PM
MILL ST/WILLIAMSBERG DR 8:02 AM 12:25 PM 3:56 PM
MILL ST/WHITE BIRCH DR 8:03 AM 12:19 PM 3:55 PM
MILL ST/BROOKSIDE AVE 8:04 AM 12:18 PM 3:54 PM
PLEASANT ST/WRENTHAM RD (CHRIST THE KING

CHURCH)
8:12 AM 12:14 PM 3:51 PM

PLEASANT ST/MAY ST 8:13 AM 12:13 PM 3:50 PM
DICK DR/LYNNWOOD LANE 8:17 AM 12:06 PM 3:45 PM
CHESTER/CHESTER TERR 8:23 AM 12:05 PM 3:40 PM
ARARAT ST/RIDGEWOOD RD 8:27 AM 12:01 PM 3:35 PM
ABBY KELLEY 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM


